
3 Clare Ct
Irmo,, SC 29063



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2630
1106
1524
480

4 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21521

William King
Office Phone: 803-772-5858
Cell Phone: 803-727-4454
williamking@kw.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


